
Year 10 Internal Exam timetable 2025 

Week B Monday 5 May 
Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6 May Wednesday 7 May Thursday 8 May Friday 9 May 

Period 1  
Time: 
9am -

10.50am  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Year 10  
RE 

 

Year 10  
Biology Sep and Combined 

 
 

 
 

Year 10 Psychology 
 

Breaktime  

Period 2   
  

    

Lunch  

Period 3  
Time: 

1pm- 3.20pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year 10 Exams  
Science Chemistry  

Combined and Separate 
Science 

 
 

Year 10 English Literature 
 

Year 10 Maths (non 
Calc) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 



 

Week   A Monday 12 May Tuesday 13 May Wednesday 14 May Thursday 15 May Friday 16 May 

Period 1  
9am -
10.50  

     
 
 

Breaktime  

Period 2    
 

  
  

  

Lunch  

Period 3  
1pm 
3.30  

 
 
 

 Year 10 Physics 
Combined and Sep 

 
 

  
 
 
 

      

Week   B Monday 19 May Tuesday 20 May Wednesday 21 May Thursday 22 May Friday 23 May 

Period 1  
9am -
10.50  

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Breaktime  

Period 2  
   

 
  

 

Lunch  

Period 3  
1pm – 

3.20pm 

   Year 10 Maths (calc) 
 

Year 10 F&N 
 

 

 

 



Week   A Monday 2 June 
INSET DAY 

Tuesday 3 June Wednesday 4 June Thursday 5 June Thursday 6 June 

Period 1  
9am -
10.50  

 Year 10 English Language 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

Breaktime  

Period 2    
 

  
 

 
  

 

Lunch  

Period 3  
1pm – 

3.20pm 

 
 

Year 10 PE and Classics Year 10 - Geography 
 
 

  
 

      

Week   B Monday 9 June Tuesday 10 June Wednesday 11 June Thursday 12 June Friday 13 June 

Period 1  
9am -
10.50  

     
 
 

Breaktime  

Period 2    
   

  
Lunch  

Period 3  
 
 

1pm – 
3.20pm  

 
 
 

 
 

1pm Year 10 
Economics 

  

 



Week   A Monday 16 June Tuesday 17 June Wednesday 18 June Thursday 19 June Friday 20 June 

Period 1  
9am -
10.50  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 Year 10 MFL 
Reading/Writing 

 
 
 

Breaktime  

Period 2   
11.10- 
12.50  

 
  

    

Lunch  

Period 3  
1pm - 
3.20  

Year 10 H&S care 
 
 
 

 
 

Year 10 Business studies 
 

 
 

Year 10 Sociology 
 

 

Exams in lesson/No exams 

Year 10 Textiles, Graphics,Fine Art 

History – in lesson 

Music – in class 

History – in class 

MFL – S&L in class 

Drama – in lesson 

Dance – in lesson 


